
MONDAY, OCTOBER 28, 1991, CONTINUED 

205044 
205070 
205072 
205119 
205119 
205119 
205119 
205460 
2054461 
205668 
205675 
205676 
2054676 
205680 
205681 
205735 
205769 
205770 
205868 
205870 
205892 
205905 
205005 
206006 
206007 
206013 
206013 
206013 
206013 
206156 
206161 
206177 
206178 
206179 
206184 
206192 
206193 
206194 
206218 
204e2e1 
204305 
20463909 
206310 
206311 
206312 
204313 
206314 
206315 
206314 
206317 
206318 
2063922 
911031 
911031 
911031 
911031 
911031 
911031 
911031 
911031 
911031 
911031 
911031 
711031 
911031 
911031 
911931 
911031 
911031 
911031 
911031 
911031 
911031 
911031 
911031 
911031 
911031 
911031 
911031 
911031 
911031 
911031 
911031 

DENVER DEVELOPMENTAL 
PARKE DAVIS 
DURR FILLAUER MEDICAL INC 
ADMIRAL SQUARE INC 
ADMIRAL SQUARE INC 
ADMIRAL SQUARE INC 
ADMIRAL SQUARE INC 
HESCO INC 
ANDERSEN INSTRUMENTS INC 
BEACON STAMP & SEAL CO 
PATTERSON DENTAL COMPANY 
MID CONTINENT :SURGICAL 
MID CONTINENT SURGICAL 
GRANNY'S INC 
COLE-PARMER 
MTTA 
BAXTER HEALTHCARE CORP 
CURTIN MATHESON 
JUNIPER HILL FARMS 
GRAINGER WW INC 
MDT BIOLOGIC COMPANY 
ALMED CORPORATION 
BIXBY TELEPHONE 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. 
CITY OF TULSA 
FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO 
FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO 
FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO 
FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
NEWBORN MEDICINE 
CITY OF TULSA 
OKLA STATE HEALTH 
CITY OF BROKEN ARROW 
BIG THREE MANAGEMENT SERV 
BOCA INTERNATIONAL 
HOFENER, RENEE 
ROBERTS, ARNOLD 
PUBLISHERS MARKETING 
HORNET FOUNDATION INC 
TULSA VO-TECH SCHOOL 
UNIVERSITY OF TULSA 
PUBLIC SERVICE CO 
HONEYWELL 
MIREX CORPORATION 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
CITY OF BROKEN ARROW 
HAYNES, BILLY VAN 
RIVERA, MARIO 
XEROX CORPORATION. 
JPI PATHOLOGY SERVICES 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 

SUPPLIES 93.00 
SUPPLIES 1,287.00 
SUPPLIES 4,867.73 
RENTALS 1,487.50 | 
RENTALS 1,368.50 
RENTALS 1,785.00 
RENTALS 1,309.00 
SUPPLIES 617.642 
SUPPLIES 558.04 
SUPPLIES 2.950 
SUPPLIES 116.85 
SUPPLIES 7.53 
SUPPLIES 65.88 
SERVICES 40.00 
SUPPLIES 7.28 
EXPENSE 62.00 
SUPPLIES 441.17 
SUPPLIES 110.32 
SUPPLIES 73.900 
SUPPLIES 69.26 
SERVICE 231.00 
SUPPLIES 33.50 
SERVICES 111.13 
SERVICES 26.66 
SERVICES 45.02 
SUPPLIES 66.00 
SUPPLIES 109.76 
SUPPLIES 9.96 
SUPPLIES 0.79 
SERVICES 173.45 
TRAINING 60.00 
SERVICES 5,017.50 
SERVICES 11,805.00 
SERVICES 240.00 
SUPPLIES 7.900 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 240.00 
SERVICES 269.53 
SERVICES 990.00 
SUBSCRIPTIGNS/MEMBER 42.00 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 45.00 
TRAINING 
TRAINING 
SERVICES 
SERVICE 
LEASE 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
LEASE 
SERVICES 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 

420.00 
225.00 
80.16 

142.00 
72.50 

185.25 
3.54 

25.43 
300.00 
300.00 
144.31 
12.50 

37,370.87 
6,820.00 
9,698.00 
1,037.00 
11,038.00 
20,883.00 

230.88 
13,263.57 

880.15 
108,411.00 

923.99 
18,147.00 
1,261.91 
9,524.00 

521.00 
20,973.09 
2,265.00 

575.00 
8,691.00 
1,292.00 

32,688.93 
999.00 
1,117.00 
1,151.00 
2,054.00 

19,957.00 
2,618.00 

17,675.28 
4,299.00 

794.00 
34,739.75 


