MONDAY, OCTOBER 28, 1991, CONTINUED

505044	DELUCE DELECTION	SUPPLIES 53.00
205044	DENVER DEVELOPMENTAL	
205070	PARKE DAVIS	SUPPLIES 1,287.00
205072	DURR FILLAUER MEDICAL INC	SUPPLIES 4,867.73
205119	ADMIRAL SQUARE INC	RENTALS 1,487.50
205119	ADMIRAL SQUARE INC	RENTALS 1,368.50
205119	ADMIRAL SQUARE INC	RENTALS 1,785.00
205117	ADMIRAL SQUARE INC	RENTALS 1,309.00
		SUPPLIES 617.62
205460	HESCO INC	
205461	ANDERSEN INSTRUMENTS INC	SUPPLIES 558.06
205668	BEACON STAMP & SEAL CO	SUPPLIES 2.50
205675	PATTERSON DENTAL COMPANY	SUPPLIES 116.85
205676	MID CONTINENT SURGICAL	SUPPLIES 7.53
205676	MID CONTINENT SURGICAL	SUPPLIES 45.88
	GRANNY'S INC	SERVICES 40.00
205680		
205681	COLE-PARMER	
205735	MTTA	EXPENSE 62.00
205769	BAXTER HEALTHCARE CORP	SUPPLIES 441.17
205770	CURTIN MATHESON	SUPPLIES 110.32
205848	JUNIPER HILL FARMS	SUPPLIES 75.00
205870	GRAINGER W W INC	SUPPLIES 69.26
		SERVICE 231.00
205892	MDT BIOLOGIC COMPANY	
205905	ALMED CORPORATION	
204005	BIXBY TELEPHONE	SERVICES 111.13
206006	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	SERVICES 26.66
206007	CITY OF TULSA	SERVICES 45.02
206013	FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO	SUPPLIES 66.00
206013	FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO	SUPPLIES 109.76
		SUPPLIES 9.96
206013	FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO	
206013	FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO	
206156	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES 173.65
206161	NEWBORN MEDICINE	TRAINING 60.00
206177	CITY OF TULSA	SERVICES 5,017.50
206178	OKLA STATE HEALTH	SERVICES 11,805.00
	CITY OF BROKEN ARROW	SERVICES 240.00
206179		SUPPLIES 7.00
206184	BIG THREE MANAGEMENT SERV	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 240.00
206192	BOCA INTERNATIONAL	
206193	HOFENER, RENEE	SERVICES 269.53
206194	ROBERTS, ARNOLD	SERVICES 990.00
206218	PUBLISHERS MARKETING	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 42.00
206221	HORNET FOUNDATION INC	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 45.00
204305	TULSA VO-TECH SCHOOL	TRAINING 420.00
	UNIVERSITY OF TULSA	TRAINING 225.00
204309		
206310	PUBLIC SERVICE CO	SERVICES 80.16
206311	HONEYWELL	SERVICE 162.00
206312	MIREX CORPORATION	LEASE 72.50
204313	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	SERVICES 185.25
206314	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES 3.56
206315	CITY OF BROKEN ARROW	SERVICES 25.43
	HAYNES, BILLY VAN	SERVICES 300.00
206316		
206317	RIVERA, MARIO	
206318	XEROX CORPORATION.	LEASE 144.31
509355	JPI PATHOLOGY SERVICES	SERVICES 12.50
911031	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL 37,370.87
911031	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL 6,820.00
911031	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL 9,698.00
911031	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL 1,037.00
911031	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL 11,038.00
	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL 20,883.00
911031		
911031	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	
911031	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL 13,263.57
911031	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL 880.15
911031	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL 108,411.00
911031	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL 923.99
911031	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL 18,147.00
911031	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL 1,261.91
911031	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL 9,526.00
	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL 521.00
911031		
911031		
911031	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL 20,973.09
911031	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL 20,973.09 PAYROLL 2,265.00
	CITY COUNTY HEALTH CITY COUNTY HEALTH CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL 20,973.09 PAYROLL 2,265.00 PAYROLL 575.00
911031	CITY COUNTY HEALTH CITY COUNTY HEALTH CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL 20,973.09 PAYROLL 2,265.00 PAYROLL 575.00 PAYROLL 8,691.00
	CITY COUNTY HEALTH CITY COUNTY HEALTH CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL 20,973.09 PAYROLL 2,265.00 PAYROLL 575.00 PAYROLL 8,691.00 PAYROLL 1,232.00
911031 911031	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL 20,973.09 PAYROLL 2,265.00 PAYROLL 575.00 PAYROLL 8,691.00
911031 911031 911031	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL 20,973.09 PAYROLL 2,265.00 PAYROLL 575.00 PAYROLL 8,691.00 PAYROLL 1,232.00 PAYROLL 32,688.93
911031 911031 911031 911031	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL 20,973.09 PAYROLL 2,265.00 PAYROLL 575.00 PAYROLL 8,691.00 PAYROLL 1,232.00 PAYROLL 32,688.93 PAYROLL .999.00
911031 911031 911031 911031 911031	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL 20,973.09 PAYROLL 2,265.00 PAYROLL 575.00 PAYROLL 8,691.00 PAYROLL 1,232.00 PAYROLL 32,688.93 PAYROLL 999.00 PAYROLL 1,117.00
911031 911031 911031 911031 911031 911031	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL 20,973.09 PAYROLL 2,265.00 PAYROLL 575.00 PAYROLL 8,691.00 PAYROLL 1,232.00 PAYROLL 32,688.93 PAYROLL .999.00 PAYROLL 1,117.00 PAYROLL 1,151.00
911031 911031 911031 911031 911031 911031	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL 20,973.09 PAYROLL 2,265.00 PAYROLL 575.00 PAYROLL 8,691.00 PAYROLL 1,232.00 PAYROLL 32,688.93 PAYROLL .999.00 PAYROLL 1,117.00 PAYROLL 1,151.00 PAYROLL 2,054.00
911031 911031 911031 911031 911031 911031	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL 20,973.09 PAYROLL 2,265.00 PAYROLL 575.00 PAYROLL 8,691.00 PAYROLL 1,232.00 PAYROLL 32,688.93 PAYROLL 979.00 PAYROLL 1,117.00 PAYROLL 1,151.00 PAYROLL 2,054.00 PAYROLL 19,967.00
911031 911031 911031 911031 911031 911031	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL 20,973.09 PAYROLL 2,265.00 PAYROLL 575.00 PAYROLL 8,691.00 PAYROLL 1,232.00 PAYROLL 32,688.93 PAYROLL 999.00 PAYROLL 1,117.00 PAYROLL 1,151.00 PAYROLL 2,054.00 PAYROLL 19,967.00 PAYROLL 2,618.00
911031 911031 911031 911031 911031 911031 911031	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL 20,973.09 PAYROLL 2,265.00 PAYROLL 575.00 PAYROLL 8,691.00 PAYROLL 1,232.00 PAYROLL 32,688.93 PAYROLL 979.00 PAYROLL 1,117.00 PAYROLL 1,151.00 PAYROLL 2,054.00 PAYROLL 19,967.00
911031 911031 911031 911031 911031 911031 911031 911031 911031	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL 20,973.09 PAYROLL 2,265.00 PAYROLL 575.00 PAYROLL 8,691.00 PAYROLL 1,232.00 PAYROLL 32,688.93 PAYROLL 979.00 PAYROLL 1,117.00 PAYROLL 1,151.00 PAYROLL 2,054.00 PAYROLL 19,967.00 PAYROLL 2,618.00 PAYROLL 2,618.00 PAYROLL 17,675.28
911031 911031 911031 911031 911031 911031 911031 911031 911031	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL 20,973.09 PAYROLL 2,265.00 PAYROLL 575.00 PAYROLL 8,691.00 PAYROLL 1,232.00 PAYROLL 32,688.93 PAYROLL 979.00 PAYROLL 1,117.00 PAYROLL 1,151.00 PAYROLL 2,054.00 PAYROLL 19,967.00 PAYROLL 2,618.00 PAYROLL 2,618.00 PAYROLL 17,675.28 PAYROLL 4,299.00
911031 911031 911031 911031 911031 911031 911031 911031 911031 911031	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL 20,973.09 PAYROLL 2,265.00 PAYROLL 575.00 PAYROLL 8,691.00 PAYROLL 1,232.00 PAYROLL 32,688.93 PAYROLL 979.00 PAYROLL 1,117.00 PAYROLL 1,151.00 PAYROLL 2,054.00 PAYROLL 19,967.00 PAYROLL 2,618.00 PAYROLL 2,618.00 PAYROLL 4,299.00 PAYROLL 4,299.00
911031 911031 911031 911031 911031 911031 911031 911031 911031	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL 20,973.09 PAYROLL 2,265.00 PAYROLL 575.00 PAYROLL 8,691.00 PAYROLL 1,232.00 PAYROLL 32,688.93 PAYROLL 979.00 PAYROLL 1,117.00 PAYROLL 1,151.00 PAYROLL 2,054.00 PAYROLL 19,967.00 PAYROLL 2,618.00 PAYROLL 2,618.00 PAYROLL 17,675.28 PAYROLL 4,299.00